2014
2015

2016

2017

Periodo
Marzo
Enero
Febrero
Marzo
Abril

Mayo
Junio
Julio
Agosto
Septiembre
Octubre
Noviembre
Diciembre
Enero
Febrero
Marzo
Abril

Mayo
Junio
Julio
Agosto
Septiembre
Octubre
Noviembre
Diciembre
Enero
Febrero
Marzo

Monto Bruto
$580,000
sin informacién
sin informacion
sin informacion
$580,000
$2,600,000
$580,000
$580,000
$580,000
$580,000
$580,000
sin informacion
$580,000
sin informacion
$623,333
$623,333
$623,333
$623,333
$623,333
$623,333
$623,333
$623,333
$623,333
$623,333
$623,333
$533,333
$533,333
$533,333

Monto Liquido
$522,000
sin informacion
sin informacion
sin informacion
$522,000
sin informacion
sin informacion
sin informacion
sin informacion
sin informacion
sin informacion
sin informacion
sin informacién
sin informacion
sin informacion
sin informacion
sin informacion
sin informacion
sin informacion
sin informacion
sin informacién
sin informacion
sin informacion
sin informacion
sin informacion
sin informacion
sin informacion
sin informacion



2018

Abril

Mayo
Junio

Julio
Agosto
Septiembre
Octubre
Noviembre
Diciembre
Diciembre
Enero
Febrero
Febrero
Febrero
Marzo
Marzo
Marzo

Abril

Abril

Abril

Abril

Mayo

Mayo

Mayo
Junio

Julio
Agosto
Septiembre
Septiembre

$533,333
$533,333
$533,333
$533,333
$533,333
$533,333
$533,333
$533,333
$533,333
$1,431,000
sin informacién
$573,333
$650,000
$573,333
$250,000
$573,333
$300,000
$220,000
$573,333
$172,222
$140,000
$573,333
$133,333
$133,333
$573,333
$573,333
$500,000
$573,333
$276,000

sin informacion
sin informacién
sin informacién
sin informacion
sin informacién
sin informacion
sin informacién
sin informacién
sin informacion
sin informacién
sin informacién
$516,000
$585,000
$516,000
sin informacién
sin informacién
sin informacion
sin informacién
sin informacién
sin informacion
sin informacién
sin informacion
sin informacién
sin informacién
$516,000
$516,000
$450,000
$516,000
$248,400



Octubre $920,000 $828,000
Octubre $573,333 $516,000
Octubre $480,000 $432,000
Noviembre $573,333 $516,000
Diciembre $1,090,000 $981,000
Diciembre $573,333 $516,000
2019 Enero $363,000 $326,700
Enero $266,667 $240,000
Enero $670,000 $603,000
Febrero $800,000 $720,000
Febrero $590,555 $531,499
Febrero $620,000 $558,000
Marzo $5,830,000 $5,247,000







